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States 30
Notional electoral college vote 278
Majority 18

States 20
District of Columbia 1
Total 21
Notional electoral college vote 260

20%

10%

20%

10%

1% 1%2% 2%
3% 3%

4% 4%
5% 5%

6%
6%

Vermont

Washington
MaineMichigan

Pennsylvania

Minnesota

OregonIowa

W
isconsin

New M
exico

Illinois 165

168

179

183

200

221231238245255

260

6.2

5.5

3.1

2.8

2.7

2.21.30.30.20.10.1

Swing
required to
take state

Key
344 2.9


